
Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Amount Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 3650 1,066.99 Birmingham City Council 1035 Executive Director Of Finance Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 4196 75137 1,685.01 Birmingham City Council 1035 Executive Director Of Finance Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 4764 200071285 2,302.02 Birmingham City Council 1035 Executive Director Of Finance Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 4969 200091340 464.8 Birmingham City Council 1035 Executive Director Of Finance Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 5963 200091332 675 Warwickshire County Council 10593 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6207 200091332 945 Warwickshire County Council 10593 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 5291 200091324 9,180.00 Tallis Amos Group (Chris Tallis) 1187 Capital Schemes Environmental Vehicles - Purchase 8150

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 5291 200091324 9,335.00 Tallis Amos Group (Chris Tallis) 1187 Capital Schemes Environmental Vehicles - Purchase 8150

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 5291 200091316 9,335.00 Tallis Amos Group (Chris Tallis) 1187 Capital Schemes Environmental Vehicles - Purchase 8150

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 5291 200091308 9,335.00 Tallis Amos Group (Chris Tallis) 1187 Capital Schemes Environmental Vehicles - Purchase 8150

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6351 200091308 1,822.50 Tallis Amos Group (Chris Tallis) 1187 Executive Director And Deputy Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 4637 200091308 2,082.50 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Credit Card Charges 4358

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 52,815.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Business Transformation Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 16,799.75 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Chief Executive Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 16,602.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Chief Executive Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 16,390.50 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Chief Executive Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 12,475.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 12,665.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 50,640.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200091308 2,500.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 200090395 33,410.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 17073 45,520.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 3,000.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 38,386.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 58,621.40 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 15,651.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 11,610.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 14,725.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 7,015.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 3,135.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 70,017.50 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5168 13710 12,215.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Planning Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6573 13710 9,732.17 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Planning Legal Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6573 13710 1,568.33 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Planning Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6655 13710 148 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6655 13710 118 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6655 13710 166 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6655 13710 49 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6655 13710 79.96 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Executive Director Of Finance Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6655 13710 29 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Licensing Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6655 13710 29 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Technical Pollution Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6582 13710 1,000.00 Central And Country Developments 12629P Executive Director Of Finance Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6281 13710 707 Malvern Hills District Council 1344 Executive Director Of Finance Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6480 13710 250 Redacted personal data 1481 Executive Director Of Finance Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6480 13710 250 Redacted personal data 1481 Licensing Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6388 13710 455.37 Bromsgrove Motor Factors 149 Executive Director And Deputy Vehicle Repairs/Maint'Ce 3757

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6388 13710 3.5 Bromsgrove Motor Factors 149 Executive Director And Deputy Vehicle Repairs/Maint'Ce 3757

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6388 13710 63.89 Bromsgrove Motor Factors 149 Executive Director And Deputy Vehicle Repairs/Maint'Ce 3757

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6585 13710 1,394.90 Unison West Midlands Regional Centre 1510 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6269 13710 3,915.39 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Business Transformation Remote Wan Link 4511

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 4793 13710 949 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 4794 13710 960 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 4795 13710 949 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 4796 13710 870 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5382 13710 6,557.50 Vale Office Interiors 1645 Executive Director And Deputy Office Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5107 13710 11,136.71 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Executive Director And Deputy Operational Equip- Purchase 4150



Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Amount Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6199 13710 15,000.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Rents 3350

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6199 13932 15,000.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support It Services 5520

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 2387 13932 20,538.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Capital Schemes Culture & Leis Other Contract Payments 8155

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5576 13932 30,548.90 Worcestershire County Council 195 Executive Director Planning Other Local Authorities 5016

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6470 13932 5,000.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Chief Executive Contributions 4212

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5985 13932 693 Gullivers Truck Hire Ltd 2026 Executive Director And Deputy Contract Hire Of Vehicles 3761

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6576 13932 13,988.00 Worcester City Council 2238 Executive Director Of Finance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 5400 13932 278.33 Oracle 2324 Business Transformation Software Maintenance 4503

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 5400 13932 278.34 Oracle 2324 Business Transformation Software Maintenance 4503

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6268 13932 778.64 Severn Trent Water 2411 Executive Director And Deputy Agresso Miscode 4756

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6349 13932 1,765.00 Tpg Disable Aids 242 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6345 13932 3,950.00 Liftability Limited 272 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6347 13932 3,725.00 Liftability Limited 272 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6348 13932 1,260.00 Liftability Limited 272 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6483 13932 4,730.88 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Business Transformation Software Licences 4501

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6483 13932 4,335.24 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Business Transformation Software Licences 4501

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5759 13932 309.47 Ats Euromaster Ltd 3306 Executive Director And Deputy Tyres 3753

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5759 13932 90.59 Ats Euromaster Ltd 3306 Executive Director And Deputy Tyres 3753

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5759 13932 149.92 Ats Euromaster Ltd 3306 Executive Director And Deputy Tyres 3753

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5759 13932 188.18 Ats Euromaster Ltd 3306 Executive Director And Deputy Tyres 3753

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 5759 13932 60.29 Ats Euromaster Ltd 3306 Executive Director And Deputy Tyres 3753

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6402 13932 18,900.00 Newstarts 3311 Executive Director Of Finance Third Party Purchases 4010

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6501 13932 5,000.00 Hollyoaks Medical Centre 34328 Executive Director Of Finance Grants 4660

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6189 13932 1,027.65 Redacted personal data 34969 Core Environmental Health Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6397 13932 1,027.65 Redacted personal data 34969 Core Environmental Health Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6221 13932 500 Am & Pm Cleaning Solutions 35039 Executive Director And Deputy Consumable Cleaning Materials 3605

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6410 13932 4,689.37 Severn Trent Water (Waste) 35049 Executive Director And Deputy Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6486 13932 1,776.78 Jarvis & Parsons Veterinary Services Ltd 35050 Technical Pollution Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6493 13932 447.44 Adas Uk Ltd 35079 Executive Director Planning Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 5209 13932 1,369.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5565 13932 1,369.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5957 13932 1,147.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 5958 14091 1,369.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6211 14127 1,369.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6228 14127 1,369.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6279 14127 1,184.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6409 14127 1,221.00 Kenyon Block Consultants 35198 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6434 14127 491.82 Total Gas & Power 35200 Executive Director And Deputy Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6435 14127 1,771.99 Total Gas & Power 35200 Executive Director And Deputy Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6436 14127 1,379.69 Total Gas & Power 35200 Executive Director And Deputy Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6668 14127 649.43 Total Gas & Power 35200 Executive Director And Deputy Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6202 14127 1,400.00 Hinton Pest Control Limited 35203 Technical Pollution Other Grants & Contribution 6102

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6210 14127 920 Hinton Pest Control Limited 35203 Technical Pollution Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 06/01/2016 6156 14127 822 Pet Central Hotel (Kennels) Ltd 35205 Technical Pollution Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 6080 14127 550 Cannock Chase Training Centre 35249 Business Transformation Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6258 25924688Q021 710.71 Somerset County Council 35289 Technical Pollution Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6408 10017D 718.69 Somerset County Council 35289 Technical Pollution Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6479 157838 7,527.68 Dave Shaw Dog Training 35363 Technical Pollution Contractors 5158

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6588 157838 606.1 C.S.A. Client Fund A/C 35447 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6587 158413 981.2 Gmb 35520 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6499 158413 823.4 Price Planning Associates 35533 Executive Director Planning Consultants Fees 4351

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 4556 LGUVKXKD 20 Hygiena International Ltd 35685 Core Environmental Health Equipment - Specialist 4005

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 4556 LGUVKXKD 540 Hygiena International Ltd 35685 Core Environmental Health Equipment - Specialist 4005

Bromsgrove District Council 27/01/2016 4556 LGUVKXKD 19 Hygiena International Ltd 35685 Core Environmental Health Equipment - Specialist 4005

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6209 LGUVKXKD 2,794.98 Vip-System Ltd 35686 Licensing Office Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6412 LGUVKXKD 436.8 Sgi Industries Ltd 35756 Bdc Balance Sheet Received Not Invoiced 2096
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Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6412 LGUVKXKD 0 Sgi Industries Ltd 35756 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6412 LGUVKXKD 92.34 Sgi Industries Ltd 35756 Bdc Balance Sheet Received Not Invoiced 2096

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6412 LGUVKXKD 0 Sgi Industries Ltd 35756 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6412 LGUVKXKD 117.96 Sgi Industries Ltd 35756 Bdc Balance Sheet Received Not Invoiced 2096

Bromsgrove District Council 13/01/2016 6412 LGUVKXKD 0 Sgi Industries Ltd 35756 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6566 LGUVDFY9 67,000.00 Mace Group 36065 Capital Schemes Culture & Leis Other Contract Payments 8155

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 3.2 E E Limited 3656 Licensing Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 3 E E Limited 3656 Licensing Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 3 E E Limited 3656 Licensing Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 16 E E Limited 3656 Business Transformation Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 3 E E Limited 3656 Chief Executive Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 16 E E Limited 3656 Business Transformation Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 95160 3 E E Limited 3656 Licensing Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 96280 3 E E Limited 3656 Core Environmental Health Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 96280 3 E E Limited 3656 Licensing Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 2202048351 3 E E Limited 3656 Technical Pollution Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 2202048351 16 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director Of Finance Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 2202048574 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 1509/7655W 16 E E Limited 3656 Chief Executive Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 1509/71527 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 8040027168 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 8040027168 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 1501931 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 1501931 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 613142424 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 946154591 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 427068255 3 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 DE10905558 12.5 E E Limited 3656 Business Transformation Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 DE10905558 12.5 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director Of Finance Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 DE10905558 12.5 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 DE10905558 12.5 E E Limited 3656 Support Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 DE10905558 12.5 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director And Deputy Mobile Phone 4455

Bromsgrove District Council 20/01/2016 6578 11575 12.5 E E Limited 3656 Executive Director Planning Mobile Phone 4455
